
1060 INSURANCE 

2.—Summary of Life Insurance in Canada, by Nationality of Company 
or Society, 1963 and 1963—concluded 

Year and Nationality of Company 

1963 

Canadian Companies— 
Federally registered 
Provincially licensed only. 

Canadian Societies— 
Federally registered 
Provincially licensed only. 

British Companies— 
Federally registered 

Foreign Companies— 
Federally registered 

Foreign Societies— 
Federally registered 

Totals, 1963.. 

Insurance 
Premiums 

J'OOO 

566,875 
53,884 

8,006 
5,811 

40,091 

244,413 

5,434 

931,511 

Claims1 

$'000 

220,925 
16,923 

3,416 
4,486 

8,914 

87,088 

2,017 

343,769 

New 
Policies 
Effected 

$'000 

4,661,935 
712,107 

119,167 
52,483 

406,985 

1,864,200 

28,251 

7,815,128 

Insurance 
in Force, 
Dec. 31 

$'000 

39,135,222 
3,406,836 

613,059 

2,328,770 

15,339,860 

232,055 

61,386,882 
1 Death, disability and maturity under insurance and annuity contracts. 

LIFE INSURANCE IN FORCE PER RESIDENT AS AT DEC. 31 , I 963 
(FEDERALLY REGISTERED SOCIETIES EXCLUDED) 

NEWFOUNDLAND 

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

NOVA SCOTIA 

NEW BRUNSWICK 

QUEBEC 

ONTARIO 

MANITOBA 

SASKATCHEWAN 

ALBERTA 

BRITISH COLUMBIA 

CANADA 

4,000 

I 


