Year and Nationality of Company	Insurance Premiums	Claims ¹	New Policies Effected	Insurance in Force, Dec. 31
	\$'000	\$'000	\$'000	\$'000
1963				
Canadian Companies— Federally registered Provincially licensed only Canadian Societies— Federally registered. Provincially licensed only	566,875 53,884 8,006	220,925 16,923 3,416	4,661,935 712,107 119,167	39,135,222 3,406,836 613,059
British Companies-	2010 - 175000	4,486	52,483	331,080
Federally registered	40,091	8,914	406,985	2,328,770
Foreign Companies— Federally registered	244,413	87,088	1,864,200	15,339,860
Foreign Societies— Federally registered	5,434	2,017	28,251	232,055
Totals, 1963	924,514	343,769	7,845,128	61,386,882

2.—Summary of Life Insurance in Canada, by Nationality of Company or Society, 1962 and 1963—concluded

¹ Death, disability and maturity under insurance and annuity contracts.

